Instructional Technology Monthly Board Report

December 2019/January 2020

Educational Happenings & Community Involvement Activities:

12/5/2019
12/6/2019

Hour of Code Activity - GIS w/Tapan from Rowan

Rittman/Wiggins Writers’ Celebration - Bowe

12/9-13/2019 Hour of Code Week

12/20/2019

1/13 to 1/17/20

- Miami, FL
1/30/2020

Meeting Dates:

12/3/2019
12/5/2019
12/11/2019
12/12/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/17/2019
1/8/2020
1/9/2020
1/27/2020

Professional Development:

12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/5/2019
12/9/2019

Diversity Day Broadcast - GIS

Coding Activity - Let Girls Be Girls club, Bowe

GIS Meeting: Diversity Day Broadcast
Website Initiative Meeting

Submit final website template
Administrative Council Meeting
Hoonuit vendor Meeting

Bowe Faculty Meeting

Delsea Tech Coaches Meeting
Administrative Council Meeting
Future Ready Planning Meeting
District EdTech Committee Meeting

Demo Lesson - Chang, Bowe

Workshop Wednesday - all buildings

Coaching - Bross/Corma, Bowe

Demo Coding Lesson - Machulsky, McLaughlin,

Pescatore, Bowe

12/10/2019
12/11/2019

Demo Coding Lesson - Wilson, Moffitt, Bowe
Demo Coding Lesson - Rondeau, Alleman, Aird,

Romalino, Bullock
12/16-19/2019Prep GHS laptops for NJSLA

12/18/2019

Coaching - Bross/Corma, Bowe

Future of Educational Technology 2020 Conference
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12/19/2019  Coaching - Brattelli, Bowe

1/3/2020 Prep GHS laptops for NJSLA

1/6/20 to 1/10/20 Assist with GHS NJSLA

1/7 & 28/2020 Using Technology to Enhance Instruction Workshop - New
staff, Bowe

1/10/2020 Demo Lesson - Berman, Bowe

1/21-23/2020 Assist with MAP testing, GHS

Dates to Remember:

21412020 MyVRSpot Webinar training for staff
2/5/2020 SCiP Meeting - Bowe

2/14/2020 District Teacher Inservice

2/24/2020 District EdTech Committee Meeting

Respectfully submitted,

Susan M. Kornicki, Ed. S.
Technology Coordinator
Glassboro Public Schools
skornicki@qgpsd.us
856-652-2700 ext. 6306
Twitter @edtech_bytes

2 | Page


mailto:skornicki@gpsd.us

