# **Instructional Technology Monthly Board Report**

### December 2019/January 2020

#### **Educational Happenings & Community Involvement Activities:**

12/5/2019	Hour of Code Activity - GIS w/Tapan from Rowan
12/6/2019	Rittman/Wiggins Writers' Celebration - Bowe
12/9-13/2019	Hour of Code Week
12/20/2019	Diversity Day Broadcast - GIS
1/13 to 1/17/20 Future of Educational Technology 2020 Conference	
- Miami, FL	
1/30/2020	Coding Activity - Let Girls Be Girls club, Bowe

#### **Meeting Dates:**

12/3/2019	GIS Meeting: Diversity Day Broadcast
12/5/2019	Website Initiative Meeting
12/11/2019	Submit final website template
12/12/2019	Administrative Council Meeting
12/16/2019	Hoonuit vendor Meeting
12/16/2019	Bowe Faculty Meeting
12/17/2019	Delsea Tech Coaches Meeting
1/8/2020	Administrative Council Meeting
1/9/2020	Future Ready Planning Meeting
1/27/2020	District EdTech Committee Meeting

#### **Professional Development:**

12/4/2019	Demo Lesson - Chang, Bowe	
12/4/2019	Workshop Wednesday - all buildings	
12/5/2019	Coaching - Bross/Corma, Bowe	
12/9/2019	Demo Coding Lesson - Machulsky, McLaughlin,	
Pescatore, Bowe		
12/10/2019	Demo Coding Lesson - Wilson, Moffitt, Bowe	
12/11/2019	Demo Coding Lesson - Rondeau, Alleman, Aird,	
Romalino, Bullock		
12/16-19/2019 Prep GHS laptops for NJSLA		
12/18/2019	Coaching - Bross/Corma, Bowe	

## **Instructional Technology Monthly Board Report**

12/19/2019 Coaching - Brattelli, Bowe 1/3/2020 Prep GHS laptops for NJSLA 1/6/20 to 1/10/20 Assist with GHS NJSLA

1/7 & 28/2020 Using Technology to Enhance Instruction Workshop - New

staff, Bowe

1/10/2020 Demo Lesson - Berman, Bowe 1/21-23/2020 Assist with MAP testing, GHS

#### **Dates to Remember:**

2/4/2020 MyVRSpot Webinar training for staff

2/5/2020 SCiP Meeting - Bowe 2/14/2020 District Teacher Inservice

2/24/2020 District EdTech Committee Meeting

Respectfully submitted,

Susan M. Kornicki, Ed. S.

Technology Coordinator Glassboro Public Schools skornicki@gpsd.us 856-652-2700 ext. 6306

Twitter @edtech\_bytes